
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 28 January 2022

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STAR HAWK 2 Last start placegetter HVL, 23/01/2022, R12 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2K. Gorman 531006 5/4219

 2 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 21/01/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 8P 4/1/2S. Kemp 529259 5/4177

 3 SHANJO PRINCE Weighted points score WAG, 17/12/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 1P 4/1/1J. Hartley 494550 18/1237

 4 WHIZBANG ALICE Weighted points score HVL, 23/01/2022, R12 4P 5P 4P 4/1/2K. Gorman 537148 5/4165

 5 MILLY'S LAST Weighted points score WAG, 21/01/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 5P 4/1/1R. Sims 534751 8/5150

 6 SLINGSHOT MELODY Last start placegetter WAG, 21/01/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1R. Mckinnon 548304 5/4210

 7 SONGBIRD IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 21/01/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 8P 5/2G. Mills 539648 4/2138

 8 VERACRUZ 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R6, P 8P 7P (FEL)P 5/3C. Bootsma 529467 4/199

 9 FERNANDO BENANDO Weighted points score TEM, 20/01/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1G. Anesbury 539461 4/396

 10 GRACEFUL GAZELLE Weighted points score WAG, 21/01/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 6Y 5/1W. Schwencke 521396 6/485

1 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 25 January 2022 - 08:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 28 January 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IZMIR'S FLAME 1 Last start winner WAG, 21/01/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 6P 5/3G. Mills 539649 2/1126

 2 REGAL TORANA Last start winner WAG, 21/01/2022, R9, P 1P 8P 6P 5/2C. Cooney 529843 3/2115

 3 EMPEROR IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 21/01/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3G. Mills 539647 2/1225

 4 NANGAR TEDDY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 21/01/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 2P 5/3G. Mckinnon 540573 2/1204

 5 FIREBIRD IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 21/01/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 5/3G. Mills 539651 2/1195

 6 NIGHTBIRD IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 21/01/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4G. Mills 539652 1/0180

 7 CHASING CLOUT Last start placegetter TEM, 20/01/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 6P 5/4G. Anesbury 540442 2/0159

 8 GOT A REMOTE Last start placegetter WAG, 21/01/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4P. Dooner 528424 1/0136

 9 TEENY TIGER Last start placegetter TEM, 20/01/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 4Y 5/4G. Anesbury 539115 1/0127

 10 SWANKY CHOIR Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 21/01/2022, R9, P 4P 8Y 7Y 5/4W. Schwencke 500682 3/068

 11 MCTAVISH Weighted points score WAG, 21/01/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4N. Huntly 545698 1/0165

 12 DEADLY REDEEMER Weighted points score TRA, 21/01/2022, R1 7P 3P 1P 5/3K. Gorman 547418 2/1162

 13 CARWOOLA ELKI Weighted points score DAP, 20/01/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4J. Osborne 542835 1/0159

 14 ANOTHER COLDIE Weighted points score DAP, 13/01/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 7P 5/3J. Osborne 538819 2/1159

 15 LET'S GO BROOKE Weighted points score WAG, 21/01/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 1P 5/3G. Mitchell 539090 3/1156

 16 VIATRIX Weighted points score APK, 29/11/2021, R2, CTB 6P 2P 8P 5/3C. Bootsma 534527 2/1153

 17 PANDORA'S STAR Weighted points score APK, 27/12/2021, R2, CTB 2P 4P 4P 5/2J. Osborne 539274 3/2147

 18 PHOENIX IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4G. Mills 539646 1/0139

 19 WYNDHAM RIVER Weighted points score WAG, 21/01/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 1P 5/2G. Molloy 540961 3/2126

 20 MANILA MOVE Weighted points score TEM, 05/11/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 545675 1/0118

 21 JANET'S WISH Weighted points score WAG, 31/12/2021, R2, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4P. Cowell 537546 1/0114

 22 DEB TAN LEE Weighted points score HVL, 23/01/2022, R2 8P 5P 7P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 2/099

 23 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score WAG, 21/01/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/078

 24 OTIOSE Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2021, R9, Y 5Y 7Y 7P 5/4S. Kemp 531601 1/062

 25 PARTY HOST Weighted points score WAG, 14/01/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 7Y 5/4W. Schwencke 526547 1/061

 26 BOBBY'S CHOIR Weighted points score WAG, 14/01/2022, R10, P 7P 7Y 7Y 5/3W. Schwencke 500685 3/154

2 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 25 January 2022 - 08:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 28 January 2022

P FFA 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GALAXY ICON 1 Last start winner WAG, 21/01/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 8P 1/2C. Cooney 531121 10/9321

 2 MAGIC DUO 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 14/01/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 1P 2/1/1L. Holmes 524461 13/12246

 3 OLIVER IZMIR Dropping in grade WAG, 21/01/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 3P 2/1/2G. Mills 527557 17/15264

 4 MYSTIC FAITH Last start winner WAG, 21/01/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2A. Clare 508958 8/7282

 5 REG'S CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 21/01/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 7P 3/1/2J. Roy 543237 6/5243

 6 GOT A GROUP Weighted points score WAG, 14/01/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 5P 3/1/1P. Dooner 528419 8/7237
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 28 January 2022

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGGERLONG LAB Last start placegetter NOW, 24/01/2022, R1, P 3P 3P M/1S. Kemp 547000 0/0123

 2 NECROMONGER MISS Last start placegetter WAG, 21/01/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 6P M/1C. Newcombe 542903 0/0114

 3 SILENCED 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 24/01/2022, R1, P 2P 4Y 6P M/1S. Kemp 541661 0/098

 4 BAM BAM BETTY Last start placegetter WAG, 21/01/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 6P M/1B. Williams 539019 0/084

 5 DANA MAGGIE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 14/01/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 2P M/1C. Newcombe 542725 0/072

 6 GOOD CHAT WISPY 2 First start M/1K. Gorman 550484 0/00

 7 RUSHES RAW 1 First start M/1K. Gorman 550483 0/00

 8 REEFTON VIVI First start M/1C. Cooney 542869 0/00

 9 BLACK LIGHT BURN 1 First start M/1K. Gorman 548700 0/00

 10 SMOKE SHOW 2 First start M/1K. Gorman 550482 0/00

 11 ZAMBORA LANE First start M/1J. Hartley 544350 0/00

 12 WOODSTOCK WONDER Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 17/12/2021, R1, P 8P M/1J. Osborne 542834 0/025

 13 CRUISING CHRISTA Unplaced after 1 start HVL, 23/01/2022, R1 8P M/1P. Strutt 545207 0/025

 14 SWANKY DEED Weighted points score WAG, 21/01/2022, R1, P 4P 8P 5P M/1W. Schwencke 533741 0/072

 15 TOMMY TUMMY TURN Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R4, P 7P 5Y 6P M/1P. Strutt 540745 0/046

 16 LOUIE SMALL Weighted points score WAG, 21/01/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 6P M/1T. Roberts 546697 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 28 January 2022

P 4/5 400 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOT A JIMMY Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 6P 3/1/2P. Dooner 528425 7/6186

 2 FYODOR BALE Grade order Grade 4 1P 6P 6P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 499525 10/8201

 3 BELLA BELIEVE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/1N. Huntly 538930 4/3276

 4 DANA RUBY Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 535130 6/2246

 5 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 536454 8/0238

 6 TIGGERLONG PINK Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 5P 5/1M. Finn 501340 9/6195

 7 FLAMING FIRE Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 3P 5/4S. Kemp 523414 3/0183

 8 WILD DEJA Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 5Y 5/1P. Scott 530370 5/3181

 9 SHANLYN KENDALL Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/4R. Mckinnon 537277 4/0144

 10 KAIQUE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 6P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 7/484
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 28 January 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STAR HAWK 1 Last start placegetter HVL, 23/01/2022, R12 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2K. Gorman 531006 5/4219

 2 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 21/01/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 8P 4/1/2S. Kemp 529259 5/4177

 3 TIGGERLONG FAB Last start winner TEM, 20/01/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 3P 5/2M. Finn 536626 4/2183

 4 MYRNIONG ROYALE Last start winner WAG, 21/01/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3B. Talbot 538983 2/1164

 5 IZMIR'S FLAME 2 Last start winner WAG, 21/01/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 6P 5/3G. Mills 539649 2/1126

 6 NANGAR TEDDY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 21/01/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 2P 5/3G. Mckinnon 540573 2/1204

 7 FIREBIRD IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 21/01/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 5/3G. Mills 539651 2/1195

 8 NIGHTBIRD IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 21/01/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4G. Mills 539652 1/0180

 9 SONGBIRD IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 21/01/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 8P 5/2G. Mills 539648 4/2138

 10 NIKOLINA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 2M 5/4A. Della Bosca 499830 8/0233

 11 STILTON TITAN Weighted points score WAG, 21/01/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1N. Huntly 508657 5/3207

 12 QUORRA BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/12/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4T. Roberts 535609 2/0159

 13 CIRCUS DANCER Weighted points score HVL, 23/01/2022, R5 4P 4P 1P 5/3K. Gorman 537334 4/1150

 14 PRETTY MORE Weighted points score GBN, 21/01/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4R. Miller 530377 1/0123

 15 LOLLOBRIGIDA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 4Y 5/2A. Della Bosca 499832 9/2119

 16 DAMARA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 21/01/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497955 9/7114

 17 VERACRUZ 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R6, P 8P 7P (FEL)P 5/3C. Bootsma 529467 4/199

 18 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 21/01/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 7/484
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 28 January 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGGERLONG FAB Last start winner TEM, 20/01/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 3P 5/2M. Finn 536626 4/2183

 2 MYRNIONG ROYALE Last start winner WAG, 21/01/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3B. Talbot 538983 2/1164

 3 IZMIR'S FLAME 2 Last start winner WAG, 21/01/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 6P 5/3G. Mills 539649 2/1126

 4 NANGAR TEDDY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 21/01/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 2P 5/3G. Mckinnon 540573 2/1204

 5 FIREBIRD IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 21/01/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 5/3G. Mills 539651 2/1195

 6 NIGHTBIRD IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 21/01/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4G. Mills 539652 1/0180

 7 SONGBIRD IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 21/01/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 8P 5/2G. Mills 539648 4/2138

 8 NIKOLINA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 2M 5/4A. Della Bosca 499830 8/0233

 9 STILTON TITAN Weighted points score WAG, 21/01/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1N. Huntly 508657 5/3207

 10 QUORRA BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/12/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4T. Roberts 535609 2/0159

 11 CIRCUS DANCER Weighted points score HVL, 23/01/2022, R5 4P 4P 1P 5/3K. Gorman 537334 4/1150

 12 PRETTY MORE Weighted points score GBN, 21/01/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4R. Miller 530377 1/0123

 13 LOLLOBRIGIDA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 4Y 5/2A. Della Bosca 499832 9/2119

 14 DAMARA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 21/01/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497955 9/7114

 15 VERACRUZ 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R6, P 8P 7P (FEL)P 5/3C. Bootsma 529467 4/199

 16 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 21/01/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 7/484
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 28 January 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GALAXY ICON 2 Last start winner WAG, 21/01/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 8P 1/2C. Cooney 531121 10/9321

 2 LOGICAL CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 21/01/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 2Y 1/1J. Roy 532683 14/11213

 3 CHOICE CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 31/12/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 1P 1/1L. Roy 532682 20/19291

8 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 25 January 2022 - 08:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 28 January 2022

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC DUO 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 14/01/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 1P 2/1/1L. Holmes 524461 13/12246
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 28 January 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EVERY CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 21/01/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 1Y 3/1/2L. Roy 499927 22/10232
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 28 January 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SILENCED 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 24/01/2022, R1, P 2P 4Y 6P M/1S. Kemp 541661 0/098

 2 ANGRY ANGIE Last start placegetter WAG, 21/01/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 6P M/1C. Colaiacovo 545671 0/074

 3 DANA MAGGIE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 14/01/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 2P M/1C. Newcombe 542725 0/072

 4 GOOD CHAT WISPY 1 First start M/1K. Gorman 550484 0/00

 5 RUSHES RAW 2 First start M/1K. Gorman 550483 0/00

 6 BLACK LIGHT BURN 2 First start M/1K. Gorman 548700 0/00

 7 SMOKE SHOW 1 First start M/1K. Gorman 550482 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 28 January 2022

P 4 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NIKOLINA 1 Dropping in grade BAT, 17/01/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 2M 4/1/2A. Della Bosca 499830 8/6233
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 28 January 2022

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KENNY SIMPSON Last start Provincial winner HVL, 23/01/2022, R2 1P 8P 4P 5/4P. Strutt 532194 4/0162

 2 QUORRA BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/12/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 2/1159

 3 LOLLOBRIGIDA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 4Y 5/1A. Della Bosca 499832 9/5119
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